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 7 3706 BLACK ROCK  6District 7 O  4  4  13 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 44 3707 BLYTHEVILLE  25District 7 O  0  0  69 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 3709 CALICO ROCK  2District 7 O  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 3712 CHEROKEE VILLAGE  10District 7 O  2  2  19 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 4 3713 CORNING  6District 7 O  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 3720 JONESBORO  2District 7 O  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 29 3721 JONESBORO UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS  9District 7 O  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 3724 MANILA  7District 7 O  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 3734 PARAGOULD  3District 7 O  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 3735 PIGGOTT  8District 7 O  4  4  18 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 3739 TRUMANN  9District 7 O  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 3742 WEINER  17District 7 O  10  13  38 0  0  0 7  6  0  0

 6 3764 HEBER SPRINGS  7District 7 O  2  3  13 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 9 3777 SEARCY  8District 7 O  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 29730 JONESBORO NETTLETON  8District 7 O  4  6  25 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 6 108086 MC CRORY  6District 7 O  3  3  12 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 21 116860 SPRING RIVER TOWNSHIP  24District 7 O  15  15  45 0  0  0 15  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 246  403 157
 17

 45  51  0  0  041 10  0  0
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